
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.75 457 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

30.19 438 F 04/01/15 Littlehampton Splash 2015 Bognor Regis Windsor 3

30.28 434 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

30.33 432 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

30.35 431 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

30.48 425 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  2

30.53 423 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

30.64 419 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

30.79 413 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

30.99 405 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.11 400 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

31.23 395 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Windsor 3

31.23 395 H 04/01/14 Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup Bracknell Windsor 4

31.27 394 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

31.28 393 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

31.37 390 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

31.48 386 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

31.53 384 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Windsor 3

31.68 379 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Bracknell 3

31.69 378 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Windsor 3

31.74 377 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Windsor 3

31.81 374 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

31.85 373  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

31.90 371 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Windsor 2

32.22 360  15/12/13 Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet Waltham Windsor 3

32.40 354 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

32.41 354  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3
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32.41 354  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

32.49 351  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

32.68 345 H 01/12/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

33.20 329 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

35.54 268  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Windsor 3

37.41 230 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

37.81 223 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.68 379 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Bracknell 3

30.64 419 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

30.53 423 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

30.19 438 F 04/01/15 Littlehampton Splash 2015 Bognor Regis Windsor 3

30.48 425 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  2

31.27 394 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

29.75 457 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

30.35 431 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

30.99 405 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.28 434 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

30.33 432 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

30.79 413 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

31.23 395 H 04/01/14 Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup Bracknell Windsor 4

32.22 360  15/12/13 Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet Waltham Windsor 3

31.11 400 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

31.23 395 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Windsor 3

31.37 390 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

31.53 384 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Windsor 3

31.74 377 F 22/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Windsor 3

31.81 374 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

31.69 378 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Windsor 3

31.90 371 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Windsor 2

31.48 386 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

31.85 373  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

31.28 393 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

32.40 354 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

32.49 351  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

32.41 354  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

32.68 345 H 01/12/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

33.20 329 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

35.54 268  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Windsor 3

37.81 223 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

37.41 230 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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